
 

 

 

Multimode Fiber Optic Jumpers 

Models: LP-FOM3-SCSC-RXX 

 

 
 

Introduction 

Fiber Optic Jumpers are used to connect Fiber Optic Active 

Components like Media Converters and Transceivers to Optical 

Distribution Frame (ODF).  

 

 

 

 

No. Part Name Description Quantity 

1 Connector A Duplex SC/UPC 1 

2 Marking Ring “A”, “B” 4 

3 Shrinking sleeve Black 2 

4 Fiber Cable Duplex, Multimode, OM3 2.0*4.1mm, PVC, Aqua L 

5 Connector B Duplex SC/UPC 1 

 Tolerance: 0~10cm@0-10m; 0~1%*L @ L>10m 
 
 

Description Of Connectors 
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Description Of Fiber Cable 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

Model Length 

LP-FOM3-SCSC-R03 3 m 
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